SIERRA
At the Peak of Warewashing
• 	 Easy setup using text-based programming menus
• 	 Increased hygiene control - includes alarms for dirty washwater,
	 low product, out of product
• 	 Reduces detergent overuse and probe maintenance with VCP
• 	 Manages profitability and efficiency with data logging of rack count,
	 pump and dishwasher runtime

fax: 800.451.5919  •  920.206.3976
www.beta-technology.comL005018		  SIERRATS213C1
HOW TO ORDER
Code #	 Description
1201193	 Three product - pump types: liquid
		  detergent, liquid rinse, liquid sanitizer
1201189	 Three product - pump types/solenoid
		  included: brass detergent solenoid,
		  liquid rinse, liquid sanitizer
1201191	 Three product - pump types/solenoid
		  included: plastic detergent solenoid,
		  liquid rinse, liquid sanitizer
1201183	 Two product - pump types/solenoid
		  included: brass detergent solenoid,
		  liquid rinse
1201185	 Two product - pump types/solenoid
		  included: plastic detergent solenoid,
		  liquid rinse
1201187	 Two product - pump types: liquid
		  detergent, liquid rinse
1201233	 Two product - pump types: liquid
		  detergent/6mmT, liquid rinse/4mmT
SPARE PARTS
Code #	 Description
042625	 Relay switch
069489	 Main PCB with VCP
087751	 PCB assembly, power supply, 100-264VAC
E230166	 No. 12, solenoid valve assembly, plastic
099312	 No. 13, solenoid valve assembly, metal
041235	 3/4” hole plug, 7/8” hole plug,
		  all dispensers
090369	 Strain relief 3/4”
069666	 Cover label
E270005	 Mounting bracket
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
Code #	 Description
1201231	 Add-on sanitizer pump accessory kit
1201240	 Add-on pump with detergent tube
1201180	 Low level drum and alarm lance requires
		  1 x 1201005 connector (not included),
		  for 5 gal pail
1203503	 Low level drum lance, 30 - 55  gal. pail
		  (alarm probe) requires 1 x 1201005
		  connector (not included)
1202561	 Remote pressure switch
SIERRA I - AT THE PEAK OF CONDUCTIVITY
Code #	 Description
1211706	 Sierra, 1, 2 pump, Beta
1211708	 Installation Kit for Sierra I
Call for injector options. Nylon and Stainless Steel rinse injectors available.
SIERRA I - CONTENTS OF INSTALL KIT
(1211709)
Code #	 Description
041772	 Bulk tubing, polyethylene, 0.250 OD, white,
		  all dispensers
051606	 No. 11, blank pump plate (2 each)
E413004	 Power cord, srain relief
1208655	 Air adjustment 1/8 MPT - 1/4’T (2 each)
1208641	 PTFG, elbow, swivel, 1/4 NPT x 14T
E270004	 Mounting bracket, stainless steel for 115/230
		  VAC unit and screws (2 ea.)
EQ0014001	 Tie Wraps 7.5” long (10 ea.), .19X7, 4L, nylon,
		  natural
099686	 Cable, conductor, 18 gal., blue/brown, DR-2000/
		  SingleShot
1206997	 Cable, 7 conductor, 20 gal., Sierra/H-3000E/
		  NS-1000E
041235	 3/4” hole plug, 7/8” hole plug, all dispensers
Rack Counter
Sierra records the number of racks since the last drain,